
LA Clays

SOCALCHAMPIONSHIP

10/10/25 - 10/12/25

10/12/25

20:02:20

HOA Long Runs

   1 A 191 38/12BINNS,  B

  12 A 190 8/13JAMES,  D

  11 A 188 4/7JAMES,  C

   6 A 187 54/14FERNANDEZ,  E

   5 B 192 86/10ERAMO,  M

  17 B 183 7/1MCKIERNAN,  B

  18 C 187 8/2PHELPS,  K

   4 C 183 11/7CANTILLON,  K

  15 C 182 8/8LYMAN,  J

  21 C 181 2/6RODRIGUEZ,  E

  20 C 174 9/1JEFFERS,  H

  14 C 172 12/1KRASNIANSKI,  G

  24 D 176 0/3BREBNER,  L

   2 D 171 1/10BERRY,  J

   9 D 167 1/1HARVEY,  R

   8 D 157 4/4GIAQUINTO,  M

  13 D 130 4/8KAUR,  J

* = NC, ** = Targets Only,  NR = Non Resident Page: 1



LA Clays
SOCALCHAMPIONSHIP
10/10/25 - 10/12/25

10/12/25

19:58:04

Comp # Competitor Score

CONCURRENT SCORES REPORT
HOA

Long
Runs Honors

JR1

17 MCKIERNAN, BAILEY 183 7/1

21 RODRIGUEZ, ELIJAH 181 2/6

24 BREBNER, LINCOLN 176 0/3

13 KAUR, JASKIRAT 130 4/8

SS1

11 JAMES, CAROLINE 188 4/7

6 FERNANDEZ, EMETERIO 187 54/14

15 LYMAN, JOHN 182 8/8

SR1

4 CANTILLON, KEITH 183 11/7

VT1

5 ERAMO, MARTIN 192 86/10

1 BINNS, BRUCE 191 38/12

12 JAMES, DENNIS 190 8/13

20 JEFFERS, HAROLD 174 9/1

14 KRASNIANSKI, GARY 172 12/1

9 HARVEY, ROBERT 167 1/1

8 GIAQUINTO, MIKE 157 4/4

SV1

18 PHELPS, KEITH 187 8/2

2 BERRY, JEAN 171 1/10

LY1

11 JAMES, CAROLINE 188 4/7

17 MCKIERNAN, BAILEY 183 7/1

2 BERRY, JEAN 171 1/10

13 KAUR, JASKIRAT 130 4/8

MV1

6 FERNANDEZ, EMETERIO 187 54/14
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